
UKF 318 + H2318 ASAHI
Ball bearing units

TYPE: Housing units, Four-bolt flanged housing units, Cast iron housing, Radial insert ball bearing with
adapter sleeve, Type UKF (ASAHI)

Technical specification
DIMENSIONS, MM

80,000d
190,000D

86,000B
280,000L

76,000A
216,000J

30,000A1
44,000A2
35,000N
93,500U

19,000WEIGHT, KG

UK 318Bearing
F 318Housing

H2318Adapter sleeve

ASAHIMANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
F 318 + UK 318 + H2318ASAHI

Mounted bearings and housings

https://abcmechanics.com/brand/1019-asahi/

