UKF 318 + H2318 ASAHI

Ball bearing units

TYPE: Housing units, Four-bolt flanged housing units, Cast iron housing, Radial insert ball bearing with adapter sleeve, Type UKF (ASAHI)

Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM	
d	80,000
D	190,000
В	86,000
L	280,000
Α	76,000
J	216,000
A1	30,000
A2	44,000
N	35,000
U	93,500
WEIGHT, KG	19,000
Bearing	UK 318
Housing	F 318
Adapter sleeve	H2318
MANUFACTURER	ASAHI
INTERCHANGE	
ASAHI	F 318 + UK 318 + H2318

